Features
• HA Series enclosures is Suitable for all Indoor/outdoor application.
• Maximum numbers of terminals vary according to terminals section and
current, enclosure size, operating temperature and required temperature class.
• Suitable for installation in ON/OFF-SHORE plants, in the presence of
chemical agents and in any other highly corrosive environment.
• Full customization from 100x100x50mm to 910x1140x500mm: our technical

HA Series - (AISI316L/SS304/Mild Steel)
HA Series – AISI 316 L/SS304 stainless steel/ Mild Steel
TYPE DIMENSIONS [mm] CABLE
ENTRIES W/O
FLANGES
CABLE
ENTRIES W.
FLANGES
MAX N°
TERMINALS
[mm2]
WEIGHT
[kg]
 A B C D E SIDE A SIDE B SIDE A SIDE B 2,5 4
      HA-151510*** 150 150 100 180 - 6 6 - - 20 20 3
HA-202012 200 200 120 - - 6 6 - - 20 20 3
Dimension HA
HA Series – AISI 316 L/SS304 stainless steel/Mild Steel
TYPE DIMENSIONS [mm] CABLE
ENTRIES W/O
FLANGES
CABLE
ENTRIES W.
FLANGES
MAX N°
TERMINALS
[mm2]
WEIGHT
[kg]
 A B C D E SIDE A SIDE B SIDE A SIDE B 2,5 4
HA-202016 200 200 160 230 160 14 14 8 8 20 20 6
HA-202716 200 270 160 230 230 14 18 8 10 36 30 7
HA-273516 270 350 160 300 310 17 24 10 14 102 43 11
HA-282816 280 280 160 310 240 20 20 12 12 76 64 10
HA-353520 350 350 200 380 310 31 31 21 21 102 43 15
HA-383820 380 380 200 410 340 34 34 24 24 110 96 16
HA-384520 380 450 200 410 410 34 42 24 30 140 120 20
HA-484820 480 480 205 - - 30 45 18 28 228 192 16,4
HA Series – AISI 316 L/SS304 stainless steel/Mild Steel
TYPE DIMENSIONS [mm] CABLE
ENTRIES W/O